DHEC Rabies Workshop
Adaenda

Date: April 30,2024

Location: McEntire Joint National Guard Base

Intended Audience:
South Carolina animal control officers and local law enforcement
divisions. DHEC rabies program team members, division of acute disease
and epidemiology team members and regional medical directors.

Tuesday, April 30

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:15 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 PM

3:30-4:00
pm

Registration/Check-in Open

Greetings and Introduction
Rabies History and Facts Review

Rabies Program 2023 Annual Report

Break

Rabies Post Exposure Prophylaxis
(PEP) and Pre-Exposure Prophylaxis
(Prep)

DHEC Public Health Lab Rabies
Testing and Result Reporting

Rabies and Livestock

Lunch

SC Veterinary Reserve Corps History
and Real-World Rabies Experience

DNR, Wildlife Response
Break
USDA Oral Rabies Program

Animal Behavior and Safety

Questions and Professional
Networking
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Patrick Brown, Upstate Health

Protection Director, SC Department of

Health and Environmental Control

Dr. Tori Moore, SC Department of Health

and Environmental Control
Terri McCollister, Rabies Program

Director, SC Department of Health and

Environmental Control
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Dr. Martha Buchanan and Dr. Tori Moore
DVM, SC Department of Health and

Environmental Control

Christy Greenwood, SC Department of

Health and Environmental Control

Dr. Michael Neault, State Veterinarian
Clemson University Livestock Poultry

Health
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Dr. Kevin Elliott

Jay Butfiloski, SC Department of Natural

Resources
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Noel Myers, United States Department

of Agriculture

Kristi Martin, Animal Behavior Specialist
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