## DHEC Rabies Workshop Agenda

**Date:** April 30, 2024

Location: McEntire Joint National Guard Base

## Intended Audience:

South Carolina animal control officers and local law enforcement divisions. DHEC rabies program team members, division of acute disease and epidemiology team members and regional medical directors.

Tuesday, April 30		
8:30 am	Registration/Check-in Open	~~~~
9:00 am	Greetings and Introduction	Patrick Brown, Upstate Health Protection Director, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control
9:10 am	Rabies History and Facts Review	Dr. Tori Moore, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control
9:30 am	Rabies Program 2023 Annual Report	Terri McCollister, Rabies Program Director, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control
10:15 am	Break	~~~~
10:30 am	Rabies Post Exposure Prophylaxis (PEP) and Pre-Exposure Prophylaxis (PrEP)	Dr. Martha Buchanan and Dr. Tori Moore DVM, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control
11:15 am	DHEC Public Health Lab Rabies Testing and Result Reporting	Christy Greenwood, SC Department of Health and Environmental Control
11:45 am	Rabies and Livestock	Dr. Michael Neault, State Veterinarian Clemson University Livestock Poultry Health
12:15 pm	Lunch	~~~~
1:15 pm	SC Veterinary Reserve Corps History and Real-World Rabies Experience	Dr. Kevin Elliott
1:45 pm	DNR, Wildlife Response	Jay Butfiloski, SC Department of Natural Resources
2:15 pm	Break	~~~~
2:30 pm	USDA Oral Rabies Program	Noel Myers, United States Department of Agriculture
3:00 PM	Animal Behavior and Safety	Kristi Martin, Animal Behavior Specialist
3:30-4:00 pm	Questions and Professional Networking	~~~~